Main applications
· Food machinery
· Industrial automation
· Ergonomic medical furniture
· Robotics
· Safety equipment
· Household automation equipment
· Automotive industry

Back end
140RA38IS .400 . . .343 500 M 16
Ordering example
Dimensions (mm)
Quality
Forging ahead to achieve high quality
• We use high quality components and apply semiautomatic
production and rigorous testing to verify and validate each motion
control solution before they leave our premises. Plus, our
management systems, which are continously audited, ensure
optimized agile manufacturing. All these measures translate into
high quality products.
RA38IS Quality control
• Every single RA38IS undergoes strict QC assessments
during production in order to guarantee optimal
performance and durability.
Certifications
• ISO 9001:2008  Quality management
• ISO 14001:2004  Environmental management system
• ISO 13485:2012  Medical devices
Force, speed and current
Force (N)
20.0
1.0
No load
11.0
1.3
100 N
9.1
1.4
200 N
8.0
1.5
300 N
7.2
1.6
400 N
Speed (mm/s)
Current (A)
Use in the dashed area is not recommended.
The above values are with a room temperature of 20ºC.
Sp
ee
d
(m
m
/s
)
Force (N)
Speed - Force
0
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
0 100 200 300 400 500
Cu
rr